CORRECTED COPY

2005 - 2006 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0694/1 CTS:wlj:jf

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 3, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 207

June 7, 2005 – Offered by Representatives Sinicki and Sheridan.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:
2	${f 1.}$ Page 4, line 16: delete ", as defined in s. 450.155 (1) (a)" and substitute "that
3	have been approved by the federal food and drug administration".
4	${f 2.}$ Page 7, line 13: delete the material beginning with ", as" and ending with
5	"450.155 (1) (a)" on line 14 and substitute "that have been approved by the federal
6	food and drug administration".
7	3. Page 11, line 3: delete ", as defined in s. 450.155 (1) (a)" and substitute "that
8	have been approved by the federal food and drug administration".
9	4. Page 13, line 16: delete ", as defined in s. 450.155 (1) (a)" and substitute "that
10	have been approved by the federal food and drug administration".
11	5. Page 15, line 21: delete ", as defined in s. 450.155 (1) (a)" and substitute "that
12	have been approved by the federal food and drug administration".
13	(END)